DuUS Al AUTADROME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

MRF Challenge Dubai Sorted on Best Lap time

4. NGK 3H Enduro Grand Prix Circuit 5.390 km

Quialifying 09/12/2017 11:15 . -.....

Quialifying (30:00 Time) started at 11:15:13

Pos No. Class Name Nat Laps Gap Best Tm In Lap
1 88 3 Leon/Rob/Jordan PRICE/BARFF/GROGOR RSA/GBR/RSA 9 1:58.309 3
2 77 3 Jim/Matt GEDDIE/GRIFFIN GBR 14 3.903 2:02.212 13
3 13 4 Wolfgang/Christoffer TRILLER/BERGSTROEM GER/SWE 9 0.006 2:02.218 8
4 171 3 Steve/Massimo LIQUORISH/VIGNALI GBR/ITA 10 0.394 2:02.612 9
5 27 3 Petr/Marcel/Daniel KACIREK/KUSIN/SKALICKY CZE 11 0.008 2:02.620 11
6 170 3 John/Gabriele 10SSIFIDIS/MURRONI AUS/ITA 13 1.815 2:04.435 11
7 95 4 Ramzi/Nabil/Sami MOUTRAN GBR 10 0.302 2:04.737 8
8 4 6 Jeff/James CURTIS/EDMEADES GBR 13 0.559 2:05.296 13
9 57 1 Mohammed/Abdulla AL OWAIS/HAMMADI UAE 11 8.547 2:13.843 5

10 570 1 Ashan/Nader SILVA/ZUHOUR SRI/JOR 8 0.836 2:14.679 3

11 69 2/Clio Cup  Will/Julian MORRISON/GRIFFIN GBR 5 11.253 2:25.932 4

12 66 2/Clio Cup Lars/Thomas/Soren SEISTRUP/SORENSEN/JONSSON DEN 9 0.746 2:26.678 5

13 70  2/Clio Cup Colin/Chris BOYLE/WISHART 7 2.590 2:29.268 6
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Qus Al AUTADRAME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

MRF Challenge Dubai

4. NGK 3H Enduro

Grand Prix Circuit 5.390 km

Quialifying 09/12/2017 11:15 .
Quialifying (30:00 Time) started at 11:15:13
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
10 11:42:12.247 2:03.009 40.893 48.697 33.419
(88) Leon/Rob/Jordan PRICE/BARFF/IGROGOR 11 11:44:14.867 2:02.620 41.066 48.183 33.371
1 11:17:58.471 1:01.499 36.258
2 11:19:57.874 1:59.403 39.949 46.734 32.720 (170) John/Gabriele I0SSIFIDIS/MURRONI
3 11:21:56.183 1:58.309 39.304 46.530 32.475 1 11:18:17.768 56.670 37.268
p4 11:24:03.812 2:07.629 39.407 49.244 2 11:20:26.957 2:09.189 43.583 50.347 35.259
5 11:28:33.945 4:30.133 50.726 34.219 3 11:22:35.446 2:08.489 43.152 50.612 34.725
6 11:30:37.774 2:03.829 41.340 48.417 34.072 4 11:24:45.268 2:09.822 42.655 51.731 35.436
7 11:32:41.706 2:03.932 41.300 48.552 34.080 5 11:26:54.173 2:08.905 43.578 50.295 35.032
8 11:34:46.239 2:04.533 42.026 48.331 34.176 6 11:29:01.994 2:07.821 42.733 49.839 35.249
po 11:36:59.642 2:13.403 43.230 49.413 p7 11:31:36.142 2:34.148 51.631 58.614
8 11:36:22.800 4:46.658 54.029 36.458
(77) Jim/Matt GEDDIE/GRIFFIN 9 11:38:28.389 2:05.589 42.138 49.421 34.030
1 11:17:41.156 56.631 37.482 10 11:40:33.251 2:04.862 42.259 48.711 33.892
2 11:19:49.321 2:08.165 44.013 48.987 35.165 11 11:42:37.686 2:04.435 41.761 48.457 34.217
3 11:21:53.643 2:04.322 41.656 49.041 33.625 12 11:44:42.161 2:04.475 41.964 48.516 33.995
4 11:23:56.171 2:02.528 40.649 48.125 33.754 13 11:46:47.479 2:05.318 42.425 48.618 34.275
5 11:25:58.490 2:02.319 41.209 47.594 33.516
p6 11:28:07.326 2:08.836 41.780 48.285 (95) Ramzi/Nabil/Sami MOUTRAN
7 11:31:57.277 3:49.951 52.367 36.139 1 11:18:04.343 59.189 36.334
8 11:34:02.504 2:05.227 42.449 48.792 33.986 2 11:20:10.977 2:06.634 42.581 49.301 34.752
9 11:36:04.897 2:02.393 40.883 47.861 33.649 3 11:22:16.841 2:05.864 42.162 49.291 34.411
10 11:38:07.437 2:02.540 40.708 48.249 33.583 4 11:24:22.743 2:05.902 41.796 49.285 34.821
11 11:40:10.314 2:02.877 40.760 48.350 33.767 p5 11:26:33.576 2:10.833 43.432 49.718
12 11:42:19.629 2:09.315 46.598 48.250 34.467 6 11:30:47.066 4:13.490 50.804 35.931
13 11:44:21.841 2:02.212 40.540 47.782 33.890 7 11:32:53.904 2:06.838 42.860 49.472 34.506
14 11:46:24.733 2:02.892 40.581 48.817 33.494 8 11:34:58.641 2:04.737 41.702 48.682 34.353
9 11:37:03.601 2:04.960 41.909 48.605 34.446
(13) Wolfgang/Christoffer TRILLER/BERGSTROEM p10 11:39:22.962 2:19.361 42.045 56.607
1 11:17:29.950 50.469 34.298
2 11:19:33.916 2:03.966 41.270 48.765 33.931 (4) JefflJames CURTIS/EDMEADES
3 11:21:38.177 2:04.261 41.544 48.574 34.143 1 11:19:32.040 1:04.535 42534
p4 11:23:48.360 2:10.183 41.268 48.810 2 11:22:02.373 2:30.333 52.555 58.489 39.289
5 11:27:11.921 3:23.561 50.896 33.920 3 11:24:17.530 2:15.157 46.039 52.559 36.559
6 11:29:14.459 2:02.538 40.906 48.073 33.559 4 11:26:28.651 2:11.121 43.847 51.830 35.444
7 11:31:17.503 2:03.044 40.944 48.498 33.602 5 11:28:38.281 2:09.630 43.125 50.939 35.566
8 11:33:19.721 2:02.218 41.028 47.907 33.283 6 11:30:47.769 2:09.488 43.544 50.623 35.321
p9 11:35:26.187 2:06.466 41.038 47.946 7 11:32:56.373 2:08.604 42.932 50.415 35.257
p8 11:35:08.252 2:11.879 42.704 50.815
(171) Steve/Massimo LIQUORISH/VIGNALI 9 11:38:27.540 3:19.288 49.743 34.534
1 11:19:01.596 52.742 36.798 10 11:40:37.603 2:10.063 43.815 51.797 34.451
2 11:21:08.496 2:06.900 41.979 49.221 35.700 11 11:42:43.076 2:05.473 41.813 49.430 34.230
3 11:23:12.285 2:03.789 41.082 48.684 34.023 12 11:44:48.500 2:05.424 41.555 49.787 34.082
4 11:25:15.902 2:03.617 41.555 48.170 33.892 13 11:46:53.796 2:05.296 41.477 49.636 34.183
ps 11:27:30.927 2:15.025 42.962 49.698
6 11:31:22.515 3:51.588 52.112 35.376 (57) Mohammed/Abdulla AL OWAIS/HAMMADI
7 11:33:27.161 2:04.646 41.561 49.218 33.867 1 11:18:44.723 55.657 38.343
8 11:35:30.355 2:03.194 41.158 48.131 33.905 2 11:21:01.512 2:16.789 47.065 52.637 37.087
9 11:37:32.967 2:02.612 40.733 48.293 33.586 3 11:23:16.250 2:14.738 44.964 52.659 37.115
p10 11:39:52.213 2:19.246 44.201 50.447 4 11:25:30.941 2:14.691 45.207 52.312 37.172
5 11:27:44.784 2:13.843 44,614 52.225 37.004
(27) Petr/Marcel/Daniel KACIREK/KUSIN/SKALICKY p6 11:30:12.980 2:28.196 45.378 52.317
1 11:18:22.551 57.297 38.824 7 11:34:43.525 4:30.545 53.567 36.944
2 11:20:33.258 2:10.707 44.884 50.932 34.891 8 11:36:57.980 2:14.455 44.823 52.757 36.875
3 11:22:38.230 2:04.972 42.163 49.086 33.723 9 11:39:21.020 2:23.040 46.696 58.661 37.683
4 11:24:41.723 2:03.493 41.286 48.530 33.677 10 11:41:36.591 2:15.571 45.022 53.266 37.283
5 11:26:45.272 2:03.549 41.066 48.698 33.785 pll 11:44:14.748 2:38.157 45.809 53.288
6 11:33:55.753 7:10.481 44.894 51.892 35.141
7 11:36:01.844 2:06.091 42.383 49.626 34.082 (570) Ashan/Nader SILVA/ZUHOUR
8 11:38:06.044 2:04.200 41.537 48.969 33.694 1 11:18:19.167 58.046 39.705
9 11:40:09.238 2:03.194 41.089 48.451 33.654 2 11:20:35.579 2:16.412 45.471 53.531 37.410
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Qus Al AUTADRAME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

MRF Challenge Dubai

Grand Prix Circuit 5.390 km
09/12/2017 11:15 .

4. NGK 3H Enduro

Quialifying
Quialifying (30:00 Time) started at 11:15:13

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
3 11:22:50.258 2:14.679 44.545 52.913 37.221
p4 11:25:20.989 2:30.731 49.553 56.465
5 11:29:44.425 4:23.436 54.927 39.463
6 11:32:01.222 2:16.797 45.182 54.301 37.314
7 11:34:18.397 2:17.175 46.466 53.734 36.975
p8 11:36:51.720 2:33.323 45.814 57.637

(69) Will/Julian MORRISON/GRIFFIN

1 11:18:38.374 1:15.701 45.230
2 11:21:10.623 2:32.249 52.643 58.524 41.082
3 11:23:37.771 2:27.148 49.512 57.510 40.126
4 11:26:03.703 2:25.932 49.017 56.952 39.963
p5 11:29:25.448 3:21.745 50.986 1:40.322
(66) Lars/Thomas/Soren SEISTRUP/SORENSEN/JONSSON
1 11:18:57.700 1:17.190 50.863
2 11:21:38.872 2:41.172 57.469 1:01.557 42.146
3 11:24:07.550 2:28.678 49.219 58.974 40.485
4 11:26:34.920 2:27.370 49.183 57.555 40.632
5 11:29:01.598 2:26.678 48.960 57.215 40.503
p6 11:31:55.188 2:53.590 51.364 1:08.676
7 11:37:06.197 5:11.009 1:07.515 43.075
8 11:39:32.928 2:26.731 49.119 57.043 40.569
p9 11:42:11.493 2:38.565 49.100 57.414
(70) Colin/Chris BOYLE/WISHART
1 11:18:39.628 1:10.472 44.902
2 11:21:19.501 2:39.873 55.102 1:03.710 41.061
3 11:23:49.115 2:29.614 50.252 58.277 41.085
4 11:26:18.842 2:29.727 50.926 58.329 40.472
5 11:28:48.270 2:29.428 49.744 59.058 40.626
6 11:31:17.538 2:29.268 50.288 58.099 40.881
p7 11:34:25.458 3:07.920 57.501 1:12.709
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